
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 6-A

Start 1-26-15

8 soil 8 Finish 1-28-15
22 clay/rock 30
73 shale 103
17 lime 120
40 shale 160
30 lime 190
70 shale 260
77 lime 337         set 40’ of  7”
6 shale 343    ran 981.7’ of 2 ⅞ 

49 lime 392      cemented to surface
15 shale 407              96 sxs total 
10 lime 417
34 shale 451
62 lime 513
6 shale 519

45 lime 564
174 shale 738
30 lime 768
57 shale 825
35 lime 860
16 shale 876
14 lime 890
7 shale 897
7 lime 904
7 shale 911
8 lime 919

30 shale 949
3 sandy shale 952 odor
12 oil sand 964 good show
2 Dk sand 966 show

25 shale 991 T.D.

 
 


